LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Architectural Round Canopy Small
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/3
Rev Date: 01/6/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Type Distribution
LL-ARCS-37-30-UNV-T3-BK 37 2986 3000 120-277 Type III
LL-ARCS-37-40-UNV-T3-BK 37 3107 4000 120-277 Type III
LL-ARCS-37-50-UNV-T3-BK 37 3228 5000 120-277 Type III
LL-ARCS-37-30-UNV-T5-BK 37 3071 3000 120-277 Type V
LL-ARCS-37-40-UNV-T5-BK 37 3108 4000 120-277 Type V
LL-ARCS-37-50-UNV-T5-BK 37 3404 5000 120-277 Type V
LL-ARCS-65-30-UNV-T3-BK 65 5246 3000 120-277 Type III
LL-ARCS-65-40-UNV-T3-BK 65 5458 4000 120-277 Type III
LL-ARCS-65-50-UNV-T3-BK 65 5671 5000 120-277 Type III
LL-ARCS-65-40-UNV-T5-BK 65 5460 4000 120-277 Type V
LL-ARCS-65-50-UNV-T5-BK 65 5980 5000 120-277 Type V
LL-ARCS-84-40-UNV-T3-BK 84 6802 4000 120-277 Type III
LL-ARCS-84-50-UNV-T3-BK 84 7067 5000 120-277 Type III
LL-ARCS-84-30-UNV-T5-BK 84 7098 3000 120-277 Type V
LL-ARCS-84-40-UNV-T5-BK 84 7216 4000 120-277 Type V
LL-ARCS-84-50-UNV-T5-BK 84 7887 5000 120-277 Type V
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
L SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Array Lens*
SF Single Fuse *120-277V Only*